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Santa's Spirit Sprint 1M

Barnesville, OH
December 02, 2023

Miles of Smiles Timing

1 MILE RUN
Name

Matt Riffle

Amos Kimble
Chad Settles
Conner Star

Ron Liscio Jr.
Dean Banko
Shepherd Richey
Cj Anderson
Chris Allen
Thomas Karrasch
Bub Froehlich
Sean McCrate
Christine Lewis
Shane Jackson
Kreg Robinson
Douglas Basinski
Iming Chang
McKenna Guthoerl
Jeremy Jackson
Jason Leech
Doug Il Gracik
Paul Alig

Chris Thoburn
Todd Heitz
Candace Kesserling
Alyssa Lynch
Brian Nichols
Jake Vick

Megan Varga
Tyler Spence
Zachary Rich
Michael Coppa
Liam Liberatore
Adrienne Frye
Tricia Allen

Aiden Star

Dan Grant

www.SmileyMiles.com

City Bib#
Saint Clairsville OH 80
Sistersville WV 46
Canonsburg PA 84
122
Pittsburgh 150
New Florence PA 7
Barnesville OH 79
Bridgeport OH 6
139
Wheeling WV 45
Barnesville OH 27
132
119
Saint Clairsville OH 42
Clarington OH 82
Pittsburgh PA 9
Wheeling WV 18
124
Saint Clairsville OH 41
128
Glen Dale WV 30
142
Saint Clairsville OH 97
133
117
Youngstown OH 60
Crittenden KY 72
Akron OH 131
Akron OH 101
145
109
Wheeling WV 21
Bridgeport OH 53
Rayland OH 28
Marietta OH 5
123
Belmont OH 32

Age
30
16
51
17
39
40
17
20
40
45
48
54
47
20
43
52
32
15
45
44
40
50
36
46
28
23
53
36
41

0
37
58
13
47
41
12
51

AIG Place
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
4 Top Fin
5 Top Fin
1 M40-44
1M 16-19
1M 20-29
2 M 40-44
1 M 45-49
2 M 45-49
1 M 50-59
1 Top Fin
2 M 20-29
3 M 40-44
2 M 50-59
1 M 30-39
2 Top Fin
3 M 45-49
4 M 40-44
5M 40-44
3 M 50-59
2 M 30-39
4 M 45-49
3 Top Fin
4 Top Fin
4 M 50-59
3 M 30-39
5 Top Fin

1M 0-0
4 M 30-39
5 M 50-59
1M 10-15
1 F 40-49
2 F 40-49
2 M 10-15
6 M 50-59

Time
4:48.33
4:51.39
5:07.82
5:14.83
5:24.79
5:27.44
5:28.46
5:30.66
5:41.71
5:46.80
5:51.26
5:54.89
5:58.58
6:01.33
6:03.47
6:07.95
6:10.82
6:11.63
6:16.52
6:17.12
6:17.54
6:20.38
6:20.78
6:23.82
6:27.57
6:31.75
6:32.16
6:34.19
6:34.33
6:39.10
6:40.32
6:41.96
6:51.83
6:54.15
6:55.76
6:56.37
7:04.52

Pace
4:48/M
4:51/M
5:07/M
5:14/M
5:24/M
5:27/IM
5:28/M
5:30/M
5:41/M
5:46/M
5:51/M
5:54/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
7:04/M



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Marie Stephen
Jeff Hiestand
Ashley Colvin
Angel Heatherington
Sarah Shepherd
Delana Jenkins
Summer Jenkins
Charles Thiele
Maya Stephen
Scott Hill

Jason Humphrey
Drew Taylor
Justin Bowers
Lance Fisher
Luke Fisher
Pamela Addis
Frank Tarantine
Melissa Meyers
Ashlyn Brunazzi
Joe Allen

Shane Brunazzi
Doug Midcap
Autumn Ladner
Shanon Heddleson
MJ Giunta
Adalynn Allen
Kathleen Baraniak
Clementine Rich
Patrick Gramlich
Nicola Heitz
Peyton Steed
Kristine Midcap
Jason Steed
Stephen Schumacher
Carla Ladner

Levi Mercer
Johnathon Wade
Nancy McCabe-Day
Penelope Rich
Carissa McClarin
Johnna Lucas
Barbara Rich
Brandy Miller

Matt Guthrie

New Martinsville WV
Lore City OH

Saint Clairsville OH
New Martinsville WV
Barnesville OH
Barnesville OH
Moundsville WV

New Martinsville WV

Norwich OH
Weirton WV

Mineral Wells WV
Youngstown OH
Saint Clairsville OH
Elizabeth Forward P
Bethesda OH
Elizabeth PA
Wheeling WV
Aurora OH

Proctor WV

Elizabeth PA

Wheeling WV

Barnesville OH
Wheeling WV
Barnesville OH
Woodsfield OH
Aurora OH

Mineral Wells WV
Wheeling WV

Cadiz OH
Barnesville OH

Moundsville WV
Saint Clairsville OH

116
38
20
36
85

105
43
96

115
39

127
95
10

143

147

94
65
136

12
66
49
37
137
138

112
31
134
88
67
87
83
50
120
102
61
111
62
59
114
70
33

44
51
35
18
38
16
45
73

73

31
26
38

62
65
40
13
74
43
61
15
45
13
14
39
10
60
38
16
54
46
64
47

12
53

29
27
38
50
43

3 F 40-49
7 M 50-59
1 F 35-39
1F 16-19
2 F 35-39
2 F 16-19
4 F 40-49
1 M 70-99

1F 1-9
2 M 70-99

1M 1-9
5 M 30-39
3 M 20-29
6 M 30-39

2M 1-9
1 F 60-69
1 M 60-69
5 F 40-49
1F 10-15
3 M 70-99
6 M 40-44
2 M 60-69
2 F 10-15
6 F 40-49
3 F 10-15
4 F 10-15
3 F 35-39
5 F 10-15
3 M 60-69
4 F 35-39
2 M 16-19
1 F 50-59
5 M 45-49
4 M 60-69
7 F 40-49

3M 1-9
3 M 10-15
2 F 50-59

2F 1-9
1 F 20-29
2 F 20-29
5 F 35-39
3 F 50-59
7 M 40-44

7:10.33
7:14.68
7:16.30
7:19.96
7:21.33
7:23.33
7:28.84
7:32.77
7:38.50
7:44.33
7:45.80
7:52.89
7:59.33
8:00.84
8:02.45
8:03.83
8:05.83
8:10.33
8:11.78
8:11.79
8:12.59
8:25.24
8:40.58
8:41.65
8:43.49
8:43.49
8:46.53
8:48.54
8:59.86
9:06.33
9:10.69
9:11.30
9:11.72
9:18.13
9:19.21
9:28.76
9:45.20
9:47.27
9:49.24
10:06.53
10:12.60
10:19.51
10:20.93
10:39.81

7:10/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:28/M
7:32IM
7:38/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:52/IM
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:25/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:59/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:28/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:39/M



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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Abigail Lish
Danielle Lish
Marie Blacker
Parker McGinnis
Hindman Desiree
Tracy Rafail

Gabiriella Richardson

John Milburn
Alicia Lucas
Susan Guthrie
Christine Milburn

Brianna Richardson

Larry Atkinson
Larry Gioscio
Theodore Rich
Connie Rich
Charlotte Rich
Cherrie Cowan

Barbara McFarland

Cohen Plumly
Michele Plumly
Kasie Doppleman
Ross Droppleman
Cade Droppleman

1 MILE WALK
Name

Carl Kondrach
Buddy Segal
Kathy Ervin
Darrell Tustin
James Lapinski
Daniel Stewart
Don Slusser
Shirley Bonnette
Brenda Colvin
Cindy Norris
Sarah Donley
John Fitzgerald
Randy Nutter
Delinda Jackson
Aric McCreary
David Workman
Melissa Law

Bellaire OH 54 22 3 F20-29
Bellaire OH 55 25 4 F 20-29
125 16 3 F16-19
151 6 4M 1-9
152 39 6 F 35-39
Sewickley PA 76 50 4 F 50-59
130 14 6 F 10-15
New Philadelphia OH 69 62 5 M 60-69
Jerusalem OH 58 31 1F 30-34
Saint Clairsville OH 34 40 8 F 40-49
New Philadelphia OH 68 62 2 F 60-69
129 16 4F 16-19
141 54 8 M 50-59
Indianapolis IN 29 74 4 M 70-99
110 4 5M 1-9
153 0 1F 0-0
113 6 3F 1-9
Parkersburg WV 22 67 3 F 60-69
Bellaire OH 64 68 4 F 60-69
773 4 6M 1-9
774 0 2F 0-0
126 36 7 F 35-39
149 35 7 M 30-39
146 2 7™M 1-9
City Bib# Age AIG Place
Barnesville OH 735 51 1 Top Fin
Pittsburgh PA 757 58 2 Top Fin
Zanesville OH 718 56 1 Top Fin
Wheeling WV 767 46 3 Top Fin
Blacklick OH 740 60 4 Top Fin
Wheeling WV 765 45 5 Top Fin
Monroeville PA 759 72 1M70-74
Saint Clairsvile OH 704 62 2 Top Fin
Wheeling WV 708 64 3 Top Fin
Moundsville WV 73 66 4 Top Fin
Bethesda OH 717 41 5 Top Fin
Flushing OH 720 59 1 M 50-59
Saint Marys WV 755 70 2M70-74
776 46 1 F 45-49
Cadiz OH 745 46 1M 1-49
Bellaire OH 770 73 3M70-74
New Martinsville WV 741 44 1 F 40-44

11:04.96
11:09.81
11:23.33
11:29.31
11:29.31
11:31.52
11:46.17
11:53.84
11:55.26
12:08.86
12:10.30
12:10.30
12:27.34
12:27.97
13:07.33
13:10.41
13:10.61
14:12.58
15:47.51
16:19.47
16:19.61
24:03.48
24:03.60
24:03.88

Time
9:30.33
9:34.33
9:51.32

10:04.83
10:05.83
10:15.72
10:42.92
10:44.86
10:48.73
11:05.89
11:09.34
11:19.70
11:32.59
11:37.84
11:44.21
12:17.59
12:23.13

11:04/M
11:09/M
11:23/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
12:08/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
13:07/M
13:10/M
13:10/M
14:12/M
15:47/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
24:03/M
24:03/M
24:03/M

Pace
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:51/M

10:04/M
10:05/M
10:15/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:48/M
11:05/M
11:09/M
11:19/M
11:32/M
11:37/M
11:44/M
12:17/M
12:23/M



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Robin Sponhaltz
Jeffrey Bower
Karen Mercer
Donna Donley
Gary Sutton
Melanie Eaton
Amanda Bates
Jordan Castello
Carol Drake
Casey Blake
Cookie Galbraith
Chris Miller
Jacqueline Blair
Bryan Jenkins
Angie Pack
Cynthia Hein

Lynn Spiczenski
Martin White
Blake Headen
Kenna Brandon
Christine Blattner
Darren Dean
Catherine Darling
Stephanie Neuman
Pat Jobb

James Stevens
Matthew Hennings
Ethan Pack
Tiffany Franckhauser
Scott Simonton
Dean Connors
Susan Regrut
Cody Johnson
Stanley Czyzewski
Mindy Cross
Ashley Speece
Cyndi Lish
Jessica Johnson
Joanie Newman
Alex Snyder
Abigail Donley
Carol Clary-Donley
Jason Donley
Candy Baker

Saint Clairsville OH
Shadyside OH

Bridgeport OH
Pittsburgh PA

Bethesda OH
Belmont OH

Scio OH
Moundsville WV
Flushing OH

Barnesville OH
Parkersburg WV

Barnesville OH
Wellsburg WV

Parkersburg WV
Wheeling WV
Martins Ferry OH
Bridgeport OH
Steubenville OH
Barnesville OH
Steubenville OH
Saint Marys WV

Canonsburg PA
Barnesville OH
Bellaire OH
Shadyside OH
Shadyside OH
Bellaire OH
Barnesville OH
Mineral Wells WV
Barnesville OH
Saint Clairsville OH
Saint Clairsville OH
Saint Clairsville OH
Barnesville OH

763
705
772
715
766
771
777
706
24
782
722
748
703
780
74
728
775
769
726
779
154
778
712
753
733
764
729
75
721
758
781
78
734
711
709
762
744
44
754
761
714
707
716
701

47
51
48
62
68
63
42
32
62
35
65
64
58
50
53
72
70
71
56
42

47
53
39
66
60
51
21
47
56
54
47
40
82
43
21
55
22
46
30
10
45
43
51

2 F 45-49
2 M 50-59
3 F 45-49
1 F 60-69
1 M 65-69
2 F 60-69
2 F 40-44
1 F 30-39
3 F 60-69
2 F 30-39
2 M 65-69
1 M 60-64
1 F 50-59
3 M 50-59
2 F 50-59
1F 70-99
2 F 70-99
4 M 70-74
4 M 50-59
3 F 40-44

1F 0-0
2M 1-49
3 F 50-59
3 F 30-39
3 M 65-69
2 M 60-64
5 M 50-59
3 M 1-49
4 F 45-49
6 M 50-59
7 M 50-59
5 F 45-49
4M 1-49
1M 75-99
4 F 40-44

1F 1-29
4 F 50-59
2F 1-29
6 F 45-49
5M 1-49
3F 1-29
7 F 45-49
6 M 1-49
5 F 50-59

12:26.34
12:34.14
12:35.83
12:38.82
12:38.90
12:40.43
12:41.64
12:46.50
12:47.59
12:52.84
12:54.64
13:07.59
13:14.77
13:27.87
13:30.59
13:41.91
13:42.59
13:52.34
14:17.92
14:25.24
14:29.72
14:31.54
14:42.85
14:48.78
14:48.78
15:03.24
15:08.59
15:20.45
15:32.24
15:47.84
15:56.59
15:56.59
16:21.94
16:53.42
17:08.34
17:08.84
17:54.68
17:56.95
17:57.15
19:10.58
19:38.57
19:38.96
19:40.19
20:46.96

12:26/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:52/M
12:54/M
13:07/M
13:14/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:41/M
13:42/M
13:52/M
14:27/M
14:25/M
14:29/M
14:31/M
14:42/M
14:48/M
14:48/M
15:03/M
15:08/M
15:20/M
15:32/M
15:47/M
15:56/M
15:56/M
16:21/M
16:53/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:54/M
17:56/M
17:57/M
19:10/M
19:38/M
19:38/M
19:40/M
20:46/M



62 Chris Baker Barnesville OH 702 59 8 M 50-59 20:49.59 20:49/M



	tempxls

